
Id Start time Completion time Full Name Company/Agency Name Email Address Phone Number Company Type Are you a Certified Local Business Enterprise (LBE)?

3 11/21/2025 8:41 11/21/2025 8:45 Youcef Bouhamama Public Works - Bureau of Project Managementyoucef.bouhamama@sfdpw.org 628-271-2837 City Agency (CMD, OLSE,OEWD,DPH,BPM..etc.)No 

4 11/21/2025 9:59 11/21/2025 10:00 Roger Moore Suffolk Construction romoore@suffolk.com 510.915.7125 Prime Builder No 

5 11/21/2025 9:59 11/21/2025 10:00 David Chiu P2S Commissioning david.chiu@p2sinc.com 2133619679 Commissioning Firm Yes

6 11/21/2025 9:59 11/21/2025 10:00 Anastasia Kolesnikova Polytech Associates akolesnikova@polytechae.com Design Consultant

7 11/21/2025 9:59 11/21/2025 10:00 Cindy Wong Polytech Associates, inc. cwong@polytechae.com Architectural firm No 

8 11/21/2025 9:59 11/21/2025 10:00 Rob Marcalow Kuth Ranieri Architects rmarcalow@kuthranieri.com 774-613-0589 Design Consultant Yes

9 11/21/2025 10:00 11/21/2025 10:01 Alyosha Verzhbinsky TEF alyosha@tefarch.com 4154208342 Lead Design Firm No 

10 11/21/2025 10:00 11/21/2025 10:01 Phillip Aguilar Plant Construction Company phillipa@plantco.com 4155505898 Prime Builder No 

11 11/21/2025 10:00 11/21/2025 10:01 Abhinav Agrawal EWS Electric estimating@scottelectric.com 4152067120 Subcontractor No 

12 11/21/2025 10:00 11/21/2025 10:01 Vicky Kucherenko SmithGroup vicky.kucherenko@smithgroup.com 213.228.6910 Lead Design Firm No 

13 11/21/2025 10:01 11/21/2025 10:02 Jim Day Clark Construction jim.day@clarkconstruction.com 925-786-6991 Prime Builder No 

14 11/21/2025 10:01 11/21/2025 10:02 Lucio Sanchez OLSE Lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org (415) 554-4108 City Agency (CMD, OLSE,OEWD,DPH,BPM..etc.)

15 11/21/2025 10:02 11/21/2025 10:02 Young Jae Kim CCSF DPH youngjae.kim@sfdph.org 415-260-3238 City Agency (CMD, OLSE,OEWD,DPH,BPM..etc.)No 

16 11/21/2025 10:01 11/21/2025 10:02 Andreas Schellenberg Maffei Structural Engineering andreas@maffei-structure.com 510-517-5134 Design Consultant Yes

17 11/21/2025 10:02 11/21/2025 10:03 Paul Cunningham Truebeck Construction paul.cunningham@truebeck.com 6506786945 Prime Builder No 

18 11/21/2025 10:02 11/21/2025 10:03 Ellen McAmis Suffolk Construction Company emcamis@suffolk.com 510.381.4857 Prime Builder No 

19 11/21/2025 10:02 11/21/2025 10:03 Bob Hostetler Truebeck Construction bob.hostetler@truebeck.omc 650-288-8377 Prime Builder No 

20 11/21/2025 10:03 11/21/2025 10:04 Garrett MacInnis Critchfield Mechanical gmacinnis@cmihvac.com 650-636-5423 Subcontractor No 

21 11/21/2025 10:02 11/21/2025 10:04 Edward Kim Truebeck edward.kim@truebeck.com 6504350754 Prime Builder

22 11/21/2025 10:02 11/21/2025 10:04 Jen Colosi Shannon Leigh (Signage and Wayfinding) jcolosi@shannonleigh.net 2799776800 Subcontractor No 

23 11/21/2025 10:03 11/21/2025 10:04 Esther Cuevas Boulder Associates ecuevas@boulderassociates.com 559-790-8736 Lead Design Firm No 

24 11/21/2025 10:03 11/21/2025 10:04 Julie Satterwhite Quezada Architecture (QA) julie@qa-us.com 415-331-5133 Subcontractor Yes

25 11/21/2025 10:03 11/21/2025 10:06 Vince Avallone SmithGroup vince.avallone@smithgroup.com 4152270100 Lead Design Firm No 

26 11/21/2025 10:05 11/21/2025 10:06 Tye Tighe DGA, Inc. ttighe@dga-mv.com 415-312-7865 Lead Design Firm No 

27 11/21/2025 10:06 11/21/2025 10:07 Joe Chin DPW-BPM joe.chin@sfdpw.org City Agency (CMD, OLSE,OEWD,DPH,BPM..etc.)No 

28 11/21/2025 10:06 11/21/2025 10:07 Paul Byrne Whiting-Turner paul.byrne@whiting-turner.com 925-353-6312 Prime Builder No 

29 11/21/2025 10:07 11/21/2025 10:07 Drew Shula Verdical Group proposals@verdicalgroup.com 213-282-7607 Design Consultant No 

30 11/21/2025 10:07 11/21/2025 10:08 Glynis Nakahara TEF Design glynis@tefarch.com 415-823-2310 Lead Design Firm No 

31 11/21/2025 10:07 11/21/2025 10:08 Kathryn Wagner Perkins Eastman k.wagner@perkinseastman.com 510-496-8443 Lead Design Firm No 

32 11/21/2025 10:08 11/21/2025 10:09 Arash Baradaran Cahill Contractors LLC abaradaran@cahill-sf.com 415-450-5713 Prime Builder No 

33 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:09 Jeremy Erickson Thornton Tomasetti jerickson@thorntontomasetti.com 8184780569 Design Consultant No 

34 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Laura Silverman Truebeck Construction laura.silverman@truebeck.com Prime Builder No 

35 11/21/2025 10:03 11/21/2025 10:10 Joseph O'Neill SmithGroup joseph.oneill@smithgroup.com 415-254-9813 Lead Design Firm No 

36 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Rebekah McMenamin HOK rebekah.mcmenamin@hok.com 925-325-3547 Lead Design Firm No 

37 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Tajuana Gray OEWD Tajuana.gray@sfgov.org City Agency (CMD, OLSE,OEWD,DPH,BPM..etc.)No 

38 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Martha Castaneda Overaa Construction marthac@overaa.com 510-815-0071 Prime Builder No 

39 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 kristopher kyle Suffolk Construction Company Inc. kkyle@suffolk.com 808-312-8905 Prime Builder No 

40 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Matisen Shaeffer Jensen Hughes manders@jensenhughes.com 9252080947 Design Consultant No 

41 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Chad Hamilton XL Construction chamilton@xlconstruction.com (408) 590-6217 Prime Builder No 

42 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 sharon woodworth HED swoodworth@hed.design 415-930-1484 Lead Design Firm No 

43 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Shannon Santana DGA Architects ssantana@dga-mv.com 925-529-5750 Lead Design Firm Yes

44 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Marianne O'Brien SmithGroup marianne.obrien@smithgroup.com 415-215-6057 Lead Design Firm No 

45 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Pete Caputo Truebeck Construction pete.caputo@truebeck.com 408.210.4935 Prime Builder No 

46 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Keith Fine SLAM 310-730-5017 Design Consultant No 

47 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 michael strong Skanska USA Building michael.strong@skanska.com 5109133939 Prime Builder No 

48 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 James Chung CMD James.Chung@sfgov.org 415-554-0640 City Agency (CMD, OLSE,OEWD,DPH,BPM..etc.)No 

49 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Colin Blaney Buehler cblaney@buehlerengineering.com 650 996-5095 Design Consultant No 

50 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Kate Albee DES kalbee@des-ae.com 650-980-9686 Lead Design Firm No 

51 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 tom turkington kmd architects 1015 battery street, san francsico, ca 94111 415-720-3078 Lead Design Firm No 

52 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Steven Lawler Suffolk slawler@suffolk.com 415-652-0832 Prime Builder No 

53 11/21/2025 10:10 11/21/2025 10:10 Natalie States TEF Design natalies@tefarch.com Lead Design Firm No 

54 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 David Chiu P2S Commissioning david.chiu@p2sinc.com 2133619679 Commissioning Yes

55 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Crispin Lazarit WRNS STUDIO clazarit@wrnsstudio.com (415)489-2257 Lead Design Firm Yes

56 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Isabel Reicher Mark Cavagnero Associates marketing@cavagnero.com 415-398-6944 Lead Design Firm No 

ybouhama
Text Box
List of ALL attendees during the RFQ Informational Conference on 11-21-25 



57 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:10 Alex Jeongco Clearstory alex.j@clearstorysf.com 4157731000 Design Consultant Yes

58 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:11 Vanessa Williams Gensler vanessa_williams@gensler.com 510-710-5080 Lead Design Firm No 

59 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:11 Cathy Merrill Merrill Morris Partners cmerrill@merrill-morris.com 415-602-7440 Landscape Architect Yes

60 11/21/2025 10:10 11/21/2025 10:11 Nick Putnam KMD Architects putnam@kmd-arch.com 503 688 2268 Lead Design Firm No 

61 11/21/2025 10:10 11/21/2025 10:11 Justin Cook Pankow Builders jcook@pankow.com 415-786-3161 Prime Builder No 

62 11/21/2025 10:10 11/21/2025 10:11 Jim Fain Carlile Macy 15 Third St, Santa Rosa 95401 707-535-1540 Design Consultant No 

63 11/21/2025 10:10 11/21/2025 10:11 Simin Naaseh Forell| Elsesser Structural Engineers s.naaseh@forell.com 5108136881 Design Consultant No 

64 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:12 Chris Hutchinson Herrero Builders chutchinson@herrero.com 415-961-5974 Prime Builder No 

65 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:12 Rikki Williamson ColeBreit Engineering rikki.williamson@colebreit.com 541-275-1481 Design Consultant No 

66 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:12 Daniella Jimenez Guzman Construction Group, Inc. djimenez@guzmangc.com 415-910-0301 Prime Builder No 

67 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:12 Sanaa Qsini Telamon Engineering Consultants, Inc sanaa.q@telamoninc.com 415-837-1336 Subcontractor Yes

68 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:17 Rachel Sisson Jensen Hughes, Inc. rsisson@jensenhughes.com 925-208-0737 Design Consultant No 

69 11/21/2025 10:10 11/21/2025 10:17 Warren Pottebaum Buehler wpottebaum@buehlerengineering.com 510-847-8658 Design Consultant No 

70 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:23 Rita John Kuth Ranieri Architects rjohn@kuthranieri.com 4343268848 Lead Design Firm Yes

71 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:24 Laksha Sharma John A Martin Associates (JAMA) lsharma@johnmartin.com 2137853153 Design Consultant No 

72 11/21/2025 10:17 11/21/2025 10:28 Colin Blaney Buehler cblaney@buehlerengineering.com 650 394 5951 Design Consultant No 

73 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:37 Timothy Morshead WRNS Studio tmorshead@wrnsstudio.com 310.795.5666 Lead Design Firm No 

74 11/21/2025 10:49 11/21/2025 10:50 Thomas Lee LDA Architects, Inc. tom.lee@ldaarch.com 415-987-6838 Lead Design Firm Yes

75 11/21/2025 10:09 11/21/2025 10:50 Travis Fritson Glumac TFritson@Glumac.com (415) 398-7667 Design Consultant Yes

76 11/21/2025 10:49 11/21/2025 10:50 Holly Egan Arnold Gensler holly_arnold@gensler.com 415-318-9464 Lead Design Firm No 

77 11/21/2025 10:50 11/21/2025 10:51 Frances Fowle Guttmann & Blaevoet ffowle@gb-eng.com 415.655.4017 Design Consultant No 

78 11/21/2025 10:50 11/21/2025 10:51 Beyza Demirtas LDA Architects beyza.d@ldaarch.com (415) 225-1741 Lead Design Firm Yes

79 11/21/2025 10:51 11/21/2025 10:52 Kathryn Dunn DGA kdunn@dga-sf.com 415-269-4075 Lead Design Firm No 

80 11/21/2025 10:50 11/21/2025 10:54 Iku Joki FORGE Architecture iku@forge-sf.com 415.851.3194 Design Consultant No 

81 11/21/2025 10:11 11/21/2025 10:55 Sierra Caragan FORGE Architecture sierra@forge-sf.com 415.358.1508 Design Consultant No 

82 11/21/2025 10:54 11/21/2025 10:55 Jeff Stein Truebeck Construction jeff.stein@truebeck.com 4158555960 Prime Builder Yes

83 11/21/2025 10:54 11/21/2025 10:55 Rita John Kuth Ranieri Architects rjohn@kuthranieri.com 4343268848 Design Consultant Yes

84 11/21/2025 10:55 11/21/2025 10:56 Michele Moffatt Glumac mmoffatt@glumac.com 916-439-9986 Design Consultant No 

85 11/21/2025 11:04 11/21/2025 11:04 Julia Campbell QA julia@qa-us.com 4152790056 Design Consultant Yes


